LENSES*
For use w/ XENFLEX Strip
❏ XF-L (5 Watt)
❏ XF-L10 (10 Watt)
For use w/ Extrusion
❏ XF-XTL (5 Watt)
❏ XF-XTL10 (10 Watt)
REFLECTORS**
❏ White Symmetric (XF-SYW)
❏ White Asymmetric (XF-ASW)
❏ Brass Symmetric (XF-SYB)
❏ Brass Asymmetric (XF-ASB)
❏ Chrome Parabolic (XF-PAR)
❏ Half Chrome Parabolic (XF-HPR)
MR-11 (XF-MR11)
❏ 20 Watt       ❏ 35 Watt
MR-16 (XF-MR16)
❏ 20W ❏ 35W ❏ 50W
AR (XF-AR)
❏ 20 Watt        ❏ 50 Watt
XF ❏ 2"
❏ 3"
❏ 4"
❏ 6"
P R O F I L E S P A C I N G W A T T A G E V O L T A G EL E N G T H
Ordering Guide
__________(in.)
Specify overall
length in inches
❏ 24 (Std)
❏ 12
FILL-IN, FAX BACK
Quotation Request
WORKSHEET XENFLEX TM
Clear ❏ 5
❏ 10
Frosted ❏ 5F
❏ 10F
Customer ______________________________________________________________ Your Name _______________________________________________________
Job Name ______________________________________________________________ Address _________________________________________________________
Job Location ___________________________________________________________ ________________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________ Phone ___________________________________________________________
Date Need _____________________________________________________________ Email ___________________________________________________________
Fax
Today's Date
Data Tables (next page)
for Length and Wattage limits.
XENFLEX Catalog (PDF download)
for additional information.
SPECIFICATION OF MODULES MAY AFFECT ALLOWABLE OVERALL RUN LENGTH.
OPTIONS
EXTRUSION
❏ XF-XTW White
❏ XF-XTC Chrome
❏ XF-XTB Brass
** Not for use with Lenses or Modules.
XENTRAC™ MODULES
❏ Curvable Mount
Mounting Orientation
XENFLEX cannot curve
in this mounting position.
TOLL  FREE   800-443 -8823
F A X   2 01- 4 3 8 - 9 5 4 1
7  DONNA DRIVE
WOOD-RIDGE,  NJ  07075
INTERNET  www.s tar f i re l igh t ing .com
E-MAIL   in fo@star f i re l igh t ing .com
▲
Specific layout and run lengths are required. Diagram below or attach blueprint / sketch.
TRANSFORMER
(Cove)
❏ Non-Curvable Mount
(Cove)
Please
indicate
Transformer
locations in
sketch area
to the right.
QTY
Refer to:
* 5 Watt: Continuous Lens. 10 Watt: Individual Lamp Lenses.
XENTRAC MODULES
SPACING 24V 12V WATTS/FT LUMENS/FT
2" 20' 10' 30 300
3" 30' 15' 20 200
4" 40' 20' 15 150
6" 60' 30' 10 100
2" 10' 5' 60 900
3" 15' 7.5' 40 600
4" 20' 10' 30 450
6" 30' 15' 20 300
CAT. NO. WATTAGE WEIGHT DIMENSIONS (LxWxD)
XTR-100 100  4.5 Lbs 8"  x  3.5"  x  3.625"
XTR-250 250   5 Lbs 8"  x  4.188"  x  3.875"
XTR-500 500 8 Lbs 11.5"  x  4.313"  x  4.625"
XTR-750 750 21.5 Lbs 12"  x  6.063"  x  5.625"
XTR-1000 1000 22 Lbs 12"  x  6.063"  x  5.625"
XTR-1500 1500 30 Lbs 11.625"  x  5.438"  x  4.875"
XTR-2000 2000 35 Lbs 13.25"  x  5.438"  x  4.875
5
10
Transformers
Max. Run Length
MAX LENGTH MAX LENGTHLAMP
WATTAGE
R 0 8 0 3
TOLL  FREE   800-443-8823
FAX  201- 438-9541
7  DONNA DRIVE
WOOD-RIDGE,  NJ  07075
INTERNET  www.s tar f i re l igh t ing .com
E-MAIL   in fo@star f i re l igh t ing .com